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Anlage
Bensbergerstr 260b, 51503 Rosrath-Forsbach
kontakt@tennisforsbach.de

Hallenadresse
Bensberger Str. 260, 51503 Rdsrath-Forsbach

Sportwart/in
Jansen, Hans Walter
T 0171 6500366 F 02205/911410 sportwart@tennisforsbach.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Jansen, Hans Walter
T 0171 6500366 F 02205/911410 sportwart@tennisforsbach.de
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Amelie Thenée; T 017621686969
ameliethenee07@icloud.com
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Sinner, Joselyne
Gales, Maria Alexia
Thenée, Amelie
Mertens, Maya
Kisgen, Henriette
Kewes, Tora
Kemper, Josephine
Pfennig, Lara

Klug, Linda

Pape, Isabell
Kolter, Frieda
Mller, Amalia
Storm, Kate

ID-Nr.

20657679
20963560
20763984
20764003
20802832
20951204
20958472
21061422
20802831
20802833
20763994
20657678
20761918

LK

LK23,3
LK22,5
LK23,3
LK22,5
LK24,0
LK22,7
LK22,6
LK22,4
LK22,7
LK21,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,9

DR

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



